

Shakuntla vs. Sabhabu Devi & Others.

RSA No.3 of 2024

28.05.2024 *Present:* Ms. Ankita Sharma, Advocate, vice Ms. Rachna Kuthiala, Advocate for the applicant.

Ms. Anubhuti Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No.1 and 2.

Records of the learned Courts below have been received. Let the matter be listed for admission-hearing after one week.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

May 28, 2024
(veena)