

Shankuntla vs. Smt. Sabhabu & others

RSA No. 3 of 2024

28.07.2026 **Present:** Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Senior Advocate with Ms. Tamanna Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Anubhuti Sharma, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 and 2.

RSA No. 3 of 2024 & CMP No. 10792 of 2025

Reply to the application, as prayed, be filed within two weeks, List thereafter.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

July 28, 2026 (Nisha)